

Continuation

- Rs. 4125.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2 / 1 (b)					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.D. B. page no -					
					Qty = 3 Hs
					@ R. 1844.51/H
					= R. 5534.00
Item No - 3 / 2					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.D. B. page no -					
					Qty = 0.644
					@ R. 49498.70 / H
					= R. 31678.00
Item No - 4 / 3					
Box cutting					
From T.D. B. page no -					
					Qty = 56.10 m ³
					@ R. 7410 / m ³
					= R. 4157.00
Item No - 5 / 4 (a)					
Construction of embankment with					
bed upto - 100 m					
From T.D. B. page no -					
					Qty = 869.71 m ³
					@ R. 130.86 / m ³
					= R. 113810.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 6/4(b)					
Construction of embankment with lead upto 1000 m					
From T.O.B page no -					
					Qty = 780.29 m ³
					@ Rs. 174.83/m ³
					= Rs. 136418.00
Item No - 7/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - 7/5					
From T.O.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1159.53 m ³
					@ Rs. 176.47/m ³
					= Rs. 204822.00
Item No - 8/6					
Construction of G.S.B.					
From T.O.B. page no -					
					Qty = 468.93 m ³
					@ Rs. 3044.95/m ³
					= Rs. 1427868.00
Item No - 9/7					
Providing Capping - W.P.M. = III					
From T.O.B. page no -					
					Qty = 261.47 m ³
					@ Rs. 4266.08/m ³
					= Rs. 1154520.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 10/8					
Providing and applying prime coat					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 2362.50
					@ Rs. 41.73/m ²
					= Rs. 98587.00
Item No - 1/9					
Providing and applying tack coat					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 2362.50 m ²
					@ Rs. 14.15/m ²
					= Rs. 33429.00
Item No - 12/10					
Providing laying and rolling M.S.					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 2362.50 m ²
					@ Rs. 201.93/m ²
					= Rs. 477060.00
Item No - 13/11					
Construction of P.C. Pavement					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 183.60 m ³
					@ Rs. 7018.38/m ³
					= Rs. 1287657.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 14/12 (9)					
Providing and fixing Koo stone					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1 Hrs
					@ Rs. 2228.07/Ho
					= Rs. 2228.00
Item No - 15/12 (1)					
P & F masonry stone					
From T.M.B. page					
					Qty = 1 Hrs
					@ Rs. 2421.00/Ho
					= Rs. 2421.00
Item No - 16/13					
P & F masonry work					
From T.M.B. page					
					Qty = 4
					@ Rs. 9362.50
					= Rs. 37452.00
Item No - 17/14					
Providing and fixing boundary pillar					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1 Hrs
					@ Rs. 487.93/Ho
					= Rs. 487.93

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 18/15(a)					
P & F 600 mm equilateral triangle sign					
From T.O. B. page no					
				Qty = 8	
				@ R. 3769.14/Ha	
				= R. 30153.00	
Item No - 19/15(b)					
P & F 600 mm circular					
From T.O. B. p. no					
				Qty = 4	
				@ R. 541.06	
				= R. 2164.00	
Item No - 20/15(c)					
P & F 800 x 600					
From T.O. B. p. no					
				Qty = 6 Ha	
				@ R. 7014.03	
				= R. 42084.00	
Item No - 21/15 d					
P & F 600 x 750 mm section					
From T.O. B. p. no					
				Qty = 4 Ha	
				@ R. 4910.87/Ha	
				= R. 19643.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 22 / 15 (E)					
P.C.F	900 mm	side	octagon		
From T.P.B.			page no		
			Qty = 4.16		
			@ R. 8936.93/m		
			= Rs. 35748.00		
Item No. 23 / 16 a					
Road markings - B.T surface					
From T.P.B.			page no		
			Qty = 124.00 m ²		
			@ R. 735.48/m ²		
			= R. 91190.00		
Item No - 24 / 16 (G)					
Road markings - P.C surface					
From T.P.B.			page no		
			Qty = 60.00 m ²		
			@ R. 820.57/m ²		
			= R. 49234.00		
Item No - 25 / 18 (a)					
Disbanding old stone - P.C					
From T.P.B.			page no		
			Qty = 0.81 m ³		
			@ R. 472.82/m ³		
			= R. 384.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 26/18 (d)					
Dismantling old structure - B/H					
From T.O. B page no -					
					Qty = 30.53 m ²
			@ R.		228.72 m ³
			= R.		70 19.00
Item No - 27/18 (C)					
Dismantling old SA - H/P					
From T.O. B page no -					
					Qty = 3.00 m
			@ R.		228.68
			= R.		1143.00
Item No - 28/18 (1)					
pg 2 300 m + 9					
Dismantling old SA - H/P					
From T.O. B page no -					
					Qty = 30.00 m
			@ R.		966.22 m
			= R.		27187.00
Item No - 29/19					
Painting Ward Shoudering					
From T.O. B page no - ?					
					Qty = 75.00 m ²
			@ R.		542.59 m ²

Continuation

Have
not
found
in MP

= R. 40694.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 30/20					
E/W in excavation					
From T.M.B. page no					
					Qty = 111.71 m ³
					@ R. 280.55/m ³
					= Rs. 29111.00
Item No - 31/21					
Providing PCC					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 7.92 m ³
					@ R. 5551.19/m ³
					= Rs. 43965.00
Item No - 32/22					
Providing PCC M-20					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 33.40 m ³
					@ R. 6208.88/m ³
					= Rs. 207310.00
Item No - 33/23					
Supplying of Hrs					1450 Hrs
From T.M.B. page no					
					Qty = 0.16 MT
					@ R. 52920.73/MT
					= Rs. 8467.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 34/24					
Providing RCC M-20					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 16.24 m ³
					@ R. 6400.32/m ³
					= R. 104087.00
Item No - 35/25					
Providing weep holes					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 36
					@ R. 110.57
					= R. 3981.00
Item No - 36/26					
Providing RCC M-25					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 10.02 m ³
					@ R. 7050.04/m ³
					= R. 70641.00
Item No - 37/27					
Supplying Bitum HVSD bars					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1.01 MT
					@ R. 53057.10/MT
					= R. 53588.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 28/28					
Rock filling					
From T.A.B. page no-					
					Qty = 34.17 m ³
					@ R. 690.24/m ³
					= Rs. 23586.00
Item No- 39/29					
Providing filter media					
from T.A.B. page no-					
					Qty = 19.82 m ³
					@ R. 3681.57/m ³
					= Rs. 72971.00
Item No- 40/30					
Providing R.C.M-30					
From T.A.B. page no-					
					Qty = 4.38 m ³
					@ R. 7658.60/m ³
					= Rs. 33457.00
Item No- 41/31					
Supplying filter media					
from T.A.B. page no-					
					Qty = 0.37 MT
					@ R. 54075.45/MT
					= Rs. 20009.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 42/32					
Construction of parapet walls					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty =	1.15 m ³
				@ R.	6408.32/m ³
				= B.	7371.00
Item No - 43/23					
Rapidly Drainage spout					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty =	4
				@ R.	397.97/m
				= B.	1592.00

Item No - 44/94	
Painting of parapet walls	
From T.M.B. pays no -	
	Qty = 27.65m ²
	@ Rs. 35.63/m ²
	= Rs. 2644.00
59932.49	
719190	
G.S.T. @ 12% =	Rs. 60339.44
59932.49	
L.C. @ 1% =	Rs. 724673.00
677234	
677234	
for below @ 10% =	Rs. 6818356.00
55134	
	Rs. 681836.00
	Rs. 6156520.00
for previous pay =	Rs. 3699692.00
	Rs. 2436828.00
	2395142

18-04-2023
J.E.

18/04/23
AG

Continuation

Limit $696259 \Rightarrow 0$